Comfort
F-62
CAF-20
Architectural Cabinet
Convection Heater
•	 1,500 - 6,000 Watts
•	 5,118 - 20,472 Btuh
•	 208, 240, 277 and 480 Volt

•	 Advanced Architectural Styling
1-1/2
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (In.) Ordering
Wt.
(Lbs.)Volts Phase Watts Amps Btuh Height Length Depth Model Stock
208 1 1,500 7.2 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
208 3 1,500 4.2 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
240 1 1,500 6.3 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
240 3 1,500 3.6 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
277 1 1,500 5.4 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
480 1 1,500 3.1 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
480 3 1,500 1.8 5,118 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20215 NS 32
208 1 2,000 9.6 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
208 3 2,000 5.6 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
240 1 2,000 8.3 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
240 3 2,000 4.8 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
277 1 2,000 7.2 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
480 1 2,000 4.2 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
480 3 2,000 2.4 6,824 20 24.3 5.75 CAF-20220 NS 32
208 1 3,000 14.4 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
208 3 3,000 8.3 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
240 1 3,000 12.5 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
240 3 3,000 7.2 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
277 1 3,000 10.8 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
480 1 3,000 6.3 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
480 3 3,000 3.6 10,236 20 36.3 5.75 CAF-20330 NS 43.5
208 1 3,000 14.4 10,236 20 48.3 5.75 CAF-20430 NS 141.9
208 3 3,000 8.3 10,236 20 48.3 5.75 CAF-20430 NS 141.9
240 1 3,000 12.5 10,236 20 48.3 5.75 CAF-20430 NS 141.9
240 3 3,000 7.2 10,236 20 48.3 5.75 CAF-20430 NS 141.9
277 1 3,000 10.8 10,236 20 48.3 5.75 CAF-20430 NS 141.9